TALLER ARQUITECTURA Il SEMA 2014

ESTUDIANTE

BOTINA BOTINA CHRISTIAN EHIDER
CARRENO CHICAIZA MARIO FERNANDO
DE LA ROSA SALAS MARIO ANDRES
DELGADO TORRES JIMMY BRAYAN
GUZMAN MURNOZ EIVAR FERNEY

LOPEZ SARASTY LUIS MIGUEL

MARTINEZ GOMEZ CRISTIAN ROBINSON
MONTENEGRO CALVACHI JAIRO ANDRES
MORA VALENCIA ALEX FERNANDO
MUESES TARAZONA JONATHAN OSWALDO
MURNOZ HIDALGO ROBERTO ANTONIO
NARVAEZ ARTURO EDISON HERNANDO
PABON ARTEAGA DANIEL

PAZMINO GOMEZ DANIELA CAROLINA
ROSERO JURADO JULIANA

SANTACRUZ ORTIZ DANIEL ANDRES
VARGAS TUCANES CAMILA ANDREA
ZAMBRANO AGUIRRE LIZETH MERCEDES
RODRIGUEZ GUINCHIN CARLOS ANDRES
GUERRERO PAZ JOHAN

CODIGO

2121922042

29192263
2131922123
2131922135
2131922188
2131922214
2131922232
2121922185
2131922260
2121922198
2121922202
2131922276
2131922308
2121922228
2131922372
2131922391
2131922418
2131922436
2131922356
2131922183

ANALISIS REFERENE
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N ADAPTACION REFERENE

o

4.0

4.0
85
35
25
25
B15)

3.0
B15)
2D
35
4.0
2D
35
B15)
3.0

5%
0.1
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

RAPIDO DISTRIBUCION
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SEGUNDO CORTE
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RECUPERACION CORTE
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SEGUNDO CORTE PROMEDIO
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AVANCE 16 MAYO

2 2
o o

25
Z5
35
0.0
85
35
25
0.0
0.0
25
3.0
35
25
0.0
3.0
0.0
25
Ri5]

15%
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.4
0.5
0.0
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.0
0.5
0.0
0.4
0.4

AVANCE 23 MAYO
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AVANCE 3 JUNIO
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FINAL 12 JUNIO

20%

ACUMULADO / 100%



